

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9503/2005
(From the judgment and order dated 28/06/2004 in CRP No.3077/1998 of the
High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

NINGAWWA (D) BY LRS. & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.D. HABBU(DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 9505 of 2005
(Office Report on Default)

Date: 16/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.
Mr. Krutin R. Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list
again after four weeks, to await the response from L.R. No. 1 of
deceased respondent No.1.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

| |(KUSUM GULATI)
| |COURT MASTER

|