

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9503/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 28/06/2004 in CRP No. 3077/1998 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

NINGAWWA (D) BY LRS. &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.D. HABBU(DEAD) BY LRS. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9505 of 2005

[NINGAWWA (D) BY LRS. V. SHIVARAM DASE HABBOO]

(Office report for directions)

Date: 17/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for directions today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
[IN CHAMBERS]For Petitioner(s) Mr. Krutin R. Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter before the Chamber Judge after two weeks.

In the meanwhile, counsel for the petitioner will study the office report dated  
1st April, 2013.

[KALYANI GUPTA]

|[SHARDA KAPOOR]

COURT MASTER

|COURT MASTER